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SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

U17 4-Nationenturnier in Fiissen / GER
U17 Tournoi des 4-Nations a Fiissen / GER

05. - 08.02.2020
05. - 08.02.2020

krank / malade

verletzt / blessé

neu / nouveau
Pikett / Piquet
neu / nouveau
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach
Doctor
Physiotherapist
Equipment Manager

Croce
Riesen
Brasey
Burri
Cantin
Hausheer
Murer
Pauchard
Schweingruber
Schwendeler
Alge
Azevedo
Bougro
Garessus
Jabola
Marchon
Nicolet
Perrenoud
Ramel
Reichle
Scharz
Truog
Antonietti
Kurt
Despont
Koster
Bergbauer
Daneyrole
Henry
Karrer

Schob Patrick
Schwarz Fabio
Balmer Samuel
Blaser Stéphane
Delay Cyrill
Gross Patrick
Bucher Kurt

Mathieu
Niels
Benjamin
David
Nathan
Leandro
Fabio
Tiziano
Luc

Jan
Mats
Livio
Benjamin
Lilian
Jeremy
Joel
Kevin
Nicolas
Mischa
Liekit
Philip
Livio
Noé
Louis
Vincent
Sandro
Lars
Paul
Joel
Severin

21.02.2003
30.01.2003
23.01.2003
22.07.2003
15.07.2003
20.03.2003
27.03.2003
04.04.2003
29.03.2003
09.12.2003
19.04.2003
28.08.2003
01.07.2003
23.04.2003
11.01.2003
07.02.2003
07.03.2003
30.11.2003
02.09.2003
23.01.2003
11.11.2003
30.11.2003
28.06.2003
08.12.2003
22.02.2003
09.05.2003
04.02.2003
19.04.2003
15.05.2003
29.01.2003
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HC Davos

EHC Kloten
Fribourg-Gottéron
HC Davos

EV Zug

EV Zug

SCRJ Lakers

EV Zug

SC Bern

EV Zug

EV Zug

SC Bern

Lausanne HC

EHC Biel-Bienne
SC Bern

EV Zug
Fribourg-Gottéron
Lausanne HC

EHC Kloten
GCK/ZSC Lions
SCL Tigers

GCK Lions
Genéve-Servette HC
SCL Tigers

EHC Kloten
GCK/ZSC Lions
HC Davos
Geneve-Servette HC
GCK/ZSC Lions
EHC Kloten



